
2025 PUBLIC SECTOR SALES TEAM (USA)

Richard Coy

Territory Manager

rcoy@jabra.com

978-606-2251

Lakewood, CO

• CO, ID, KS, MO, MT, NE, 

ND, OR, SD, UT, WA, WY

Michelle Berryessa

Territory Manager

mberryessa@jabra.com

978-656-4537

Santa Cruz, CA

• AK, AZ, CA, HI, NV 

Terri Kennedy

Territory Manager

tkennedy@jabra.com

978-322-4776

Keller, TX

• AR, LA, MS, NM, OK, TX

Paul Jamieson

Territory Manager

pjamieson@jabra.com

978-322-4715

Boxford, MA

• CT, MA, ME, NH, NJ, NY, RI, VT

John O’Connor

Territory Manager

joconnor@jabra.com

978-322-4752

Hillsborough, NJ

• DC, DE, KY, MD, OH, PA, VA, WV

Kristie McCormack

Territory Manager

kmccormack@jabra.com

978-606-2238

Nolensville, TN

• AL, GA, FL, NC, SC, TN

PUBLIC SECTOR
Shane Garrett

Territory Manager

sgarrett@jabra.com

978-275-3738

Grosse Pointe Woods, MI

• IA, IL, IN MI, MN, WI 

Jeff Klym

Director of Public Sector Sales

jklym@jabra.com

978-656-4576

Hendersonville, TN

James Greene

Business Development Mgr.

jgreene@jabra.com

978-275-3716

Phoenix, AZ

Tony Anderson

Business Development Mgr.

tanderson@jabra.com

978-606-2252

Austin, TX

Bryan Creasy

Federal - DOD & Civilian

bcreasy@jabra.com

978-606-2278

Centerville, VA
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